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Subject wise and Institute wise Selection Lists will be prepared on the basis of Merit Lists. The candidates in the respective selection list will have to upload documents as per notification. If the uploaded documents mismatch with the data provided selection will be treated as cancelled.

Admission will be treated as cancelled if the original documents are not found in conformity with the declaration in the Application Form.
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about their eligibility. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 211 CATEGORY : OBC-A

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 SHADAAN
SHAHID 220915183100 115-1215-

0321-19

23-
10-

2001
OBC-A No MICROBIOLOGY 1634 2000 81.7 78.5 81.7 Yes Passed CU 2022 BIOTCU GNCU MICU BMBCU MILB MIVJ NRSCCU MRSCCU BIOCCU

2 IFTEKAR
HOSSAIN 220914181177 115-1111-

0303-19

01-
05-

2001
OBC-A No MICROBIOLOGY 1625 2000 81.25 78.5 81.25 Yes Passed CU 2022 MICU BIOTCU MIVJ BIOCCU BMBCU

3 SHAMSIA
RIZVI 220904153176 313-1215-

0306-19

23-
11-

1999
OBC-A No MICROBIOLOGY 1538 2000 76.9 83.5 76.9 Yes Passed CU 2022 MICU MILB BIOTCU MIVJ GNCU BIOCCU MRSCCU NRSCCU EVCU EVAS HRCU

4
JAKARIA

ALI
MONDAL

220914180189 012-1115-
1353-18

05-
10-

2000
OBC-A No MICROBIOLOGY 1399 2000 69.95 62.25 69.95 Yes Passed CU 2021 NRSCCU MICU BIOTCU BIOCCU HRCU GNCU MIVJ EVCU


