PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A



## UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA , 87/1, COLLEGE STREET , KOLKATA , 700073

## PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

After necessary correction, as much as possible on Draft Merit List, this Provisional Merit List is published.

Subject wise and Institute wise Selection Lists will be prepared on the basis of Merit Lists. The candidates in the respective selection list will have to upload documents as per notification. If the uploaded documents mismatch with the data provided selection will be treated as cancelled.

Admission will be treated as cancelled if the original documents are not found in conformity with the declaration in the Application Form.

Physical verification of application form and all the documents (mark sheets, certificates, DOB, SC / ST / OBC – A / OBC – B / PWD & etc. wherever applicable) with original will be made after admission, when it would be feasible. The schedule of physical verification will be notified in the university website. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibility. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

For communication E-mail: cuadmissionmscbtech@gmail.com

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A														GROUP: 211												CATEGORY : OBC-A									
Rank	Name	Form No.	Registration No.	DOB	Category	PWD	Honours	Hons Total	Hons Full Marks	%Hons. Marks	%Gen Marks	Final Score	Is CGPA	Result	University	Pass Year	PRF1	PRF2	PRF3	PRF4	PRF5	PRF6	PRF7	PRF8	PRF9	PRF10	PRF11	PRF12 PI	RF13 PRF	14 PRF1	5 PRF1	6 PRF17	PRF18	PRF19	PRF20
1	SHADAAN SHAHID	220915183100	115-1215- 0321-19	23- 10- 2001	OBC-A	No	MICROBIOLOGY	1634	2000	81.7	78.5	81.7	Yes	Passed	CU	2022	BIOTCU	GNCU	MICU	BMBCU	MILB	MIVJ	NRSCCU	MRSCCU	BIOCCU	J									
2	IFTEKAR HOSSAIN	220914181177	115-1111- 0303-19	01- 05- 2001	OBC-A	No	MICROBIOLOGY	1625	2000	81.25	78.5	81.25	Yes	Passed	CU	2022	MICU	BIOTCU	MIVJ	BIOCCU	BMBCU														
3	SHAMSIA RIZVI	220904153176	313-1215- 0306-19	23- 11- 1999	OBC-A	No	MICROBIOLOGY	1538	2000	76.9	83.5	76.9	Yes	Passed	CU	2022	MICU	MILB	BIOTCU	MIVJ	GNCU	BIOCCU	MRSCCU	NRSCCU	EVCU	EVAS	HRCU								
4	JAKARIA ALI MONDAL	220914180189	012-1115- 1353-18	05- 10- 2000	OBC-A	No	MICROBIOLOGY	1399	2000	69.95	62.25	69.95	Yes	Passed	CU	2021	NRSCCU	MICU	BIOTCU	BIOCCU	HRCU	GNCU	MIVJ	EVCU											